Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
111 E. San Antonio St., Ste. 100
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN FEBRUARY 2013

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

555,062 KWH
68,567 KWH
176 KWH
44,736 KWH
47 KWH

668,588 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,629,427 Gallons
2,900 Gallons
67,810 Gallons

1,700,137 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

2,572 CCF
256 MCF
15.0 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,530,695 Gallons
2,900 Gallons

1,533,595 Gallons

Aggregate Costs
45,923.86
7,140.26

303.79

4,329.23

49.33

B|PA A B PP

57,746.47

Aqgqgregate Costs
11,358.01

90.90

2,535.89

R|HA B B

13,984.80

Aggregate Costs
1,877.37
1,674.61

52.50

R|H B B

3,604.48

Aggregate Costs

$ 11,521.52
$ 59.40
$ 11,580.92

Aggregate Costs
$ 2,563.38
$ 2,563.38



