Hays County's Utility Usage

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the Public Information Act:

County Auditor 111 E. San Antonio St., Ste. 100 San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

City San Marcos

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION UTILITY BILLS PAID IN FEBRUARY 2013

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION City of San Marcos Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op Other Companies Total	Metered Amount Units 555,062 KWH 68,567 KWH 176 KWH 44,736 KWH 47 KWH 668,588 KWH	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Aggregate Costs 45,923.86 7,140.26 303.79 4,329.23 49.33 57,746.47
WATER CONSUMPTION City of San Marcos City of Kyle Other Companies Total	Metered Amount Units 1,629,427 Gallons 2,900 Gallons 67,810 Gallons 1,700,137 Gallons	\$ \$ \$ \$	Aggregate Costs 11,358.01 90.90 2,535.89 13,984.80
NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION CenterPoint Energy CenterPoint Energy Wimberley Hydro Gas Co Propane/Cyclin	Metered Amount Units 2,572 CCF 256 MCF 15.0 Gallons	\$ \$ \$	Aggregate Costs 1,877.37 1,674.61 52.50 3,604.48
SEWER City of San Marcos City of Kyle	Metered Amount Units 1,530,695 Gallons 2,900 Gallons 1,533,595 Gallons	\$ \$	Aggregate Costs 11,521.52 59.40 11,580.92
DRAINAGE			Aggregate Costs

^{*} Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).